Hejrevang 4
DK - 3450 Allerød
Tlf:  +45 4817 7411
Fax: +45 4817 7422
9
C J  H O U S T O N
   Item No. 	 C/C 	 Finish	 H 	 L	 W	 Kolli size
    B842-14NA96	 96	 NA	 40	 110	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA128	128	 NA	 40	 142	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA160	160	 NA	 40	 174	 14	 25/200	     new
    B842-14NA192	192	 NA	 40	 206	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA224	224	 NA	 40	 238	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA256	256	 NA	 40	 270	 14	 25/150	     new
    B842-14NA288	288	 NA	 40	 302	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA320	320	 NA	 40	 334	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA352	352	 NA	 40	 366	 14	 25/100	     new
    B842-14NA416	416	 NA	 40	 430	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA448	448	 NA	 40	 462	 14	 25/100	     new
    B842-14NA480	480	 NA	 40	 494	 14	 25/	     new
    B842-14NA640	640	 NA	 40	 654	 14	 25/50	     new
    B842-14NA1056 1056	 NA	 40	 1070	 14	 25/50	     new
    Material	 Stainless steel hollow 14x14 mm.
    Packing	 polybag / box incl. M4x25 mm. screws
C J  L A S  V E G A S
   Item No. 	 C/C	 Finish	 H 	 L	 W	 Kolli size
    B842NA160	 160	 NA	 40	 175	 15	 25/200
    B842PH160	 160	 PH	 40	 175	 15	 25/200
    B842NA416	 416	 NA	 40	 431	 15	 25/200
    B842PH416	 416	 PH	 40	 431	 15	 25/200
    Material	 Stainless steel hollow 15x15 mm.
    Packing	 polybag / box incl. M4x25 mm. screws
Nyt katalog 12-03-kopi.indd   9 15/03/08   9:18:54